1)
TAB 2 - BIDStamp PRICE SHEET - Is an EXAMPLE Price Sheet. You will enter each of the offerings in the white/uncolored rows into the BIDStamp VIS Price Form in accordance with RFO Bid Package 1, Section
3.1.1 Pricing.
Vendor must offer only one price for each product listed. The Price to the DIR Customer shall include all shipping and handling fees. If you do not offer anything in the product lines defined, do not add it to the
BidStamp VIS Price Form.
!! IMPORTANT!!  For this category only enter "MPS" in the BRAND Column  !! IMPORTANT !!
    DIR has provided Examples, followed by rows below the Examples in white/uncolored rows, which list specific Products  for your pricing and entry into the BIDStamp VIS Price Form.
      Example: If you do not offer a copier line that falls within the M1 Volume Brand (1 - 30 pages per Minute [PPM]) then do not enter that product row in the BIDStamp VIS Price Form.

A B C D E F G H I J
CATEGORY BRAND PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
PRODUCTS/SERVICES
SUB DESCRIPTION PRODUCT PART NUMBER/ SKU
MANUFACTURER
"Y"
IF APPLICABLE
RESELLER
"Y"
IF APPLICABLE
MSRP
Discount % off
MSRP UNIT
Imaging Services DIS Black and White Image Capture  Low (200 DPI) Service Y $0.09 8.00% Per Image
Imaging Services DIS Black and White Image Capture  High (400 DPI) Service Y $0.09 8.00% Per Image
Imaging Services DIS Black and White Image Capture Low (200 DPI)  TDS-PGSCAN-200 Y $0.1157 8.00%  Per Image
Imaging Services DIS Black and White Image Capture Medium (300 DPI)  TDS-PGSCAN-300 Y $0.1157 8.00%  Per Image
Imaging Services DIS Black and White Image Capture High (400 DPI)  TDS-PGSCAN-400 Y $0.1157 8.00%  Per Image
Imaging Services DIS Black and White Image Capture Very High (600 DPI +)  TDS-PGSCAN-600 Y $0.1292 8.00%  Per Image
Imaging Services DIS Color Image Capture Medium (300 DPI)  TDS-PGSCAN-C300 Y $0.2109 8.00%  Per Image
Imaging Services DIS Color Image Capture High (400 DPI)  TDS-PGSCAN-C400 Y $0.2109 8.00%  Per Image
Imaging Services DIS Color Image Capture Very High (600 DPI +)  TDS-PGSCAN-C600 Y $0.2109 8.00%  Per Image
Imaging Services DIS Large Format Image Capture Medium (300 DPI)  TDS-LFSCAN-300 Y $2.1081 8.00%  Per Image
Imaging Services DIS Large Format Image Capture High (400 DPI)  TDS-LFSCAN-400 Y $2.1081 8.00%  Per Image
Imaging Services DIS Large Format Image Capture Very High (600 DPI +)  TDS-LFSCAN-600 Y $2.2443 8.00%  Per Image
Imaging Services DIS Image Processing Low (200 DPI) TDS-IMGPROC-200 Y $0.0204 8.00%  Per Image
Imaging Services DIS Image Processing Medium (300 DPI) TDS-IMGPROC-300 Y $0.0204 8.00%  Per Image
Imaging Services DIS Image Processing High (400 DPI) TDS-IMGPROC-400 Y $0.0204 8.00%  Per Image
Imaging Services DIS Image Processing Very High (600 DPI +) TDS-IMGPROC-600 Y $0.0272 8.00%  Per Image
Imaging Services DIS Microfiche Conversion Conversion of microfiche to digital Images TDS-MFICHESCAN Y $0.1157 8.00% Per Image
Imaging Services DIS Microfilm Conversion Conversion of microfilm to digital Images TDS-MFILMSCAN Y $0.0884 8.00% Per Image
Imaging Services DIS Index Field - Type 1 Up to 15 Characters TDS-IND1-15 Y $0.0476 8.00% Per Document
Imaging Services DIS Index Field - Type 1 16-30 Characters TDS-IND1-30 Y $0.0612 8.00% Per Document
Imaging Services DIS Index Field - Type 1 31-45 Characters TDS-IND1-45 Y $0.0748 8.00% Per Document
Imaging Services DIS Index Field - Type 2 Up to 15 Characters TDS-IND2-15 Y $0.0476 8.00% Per Document
Imaging Services DIS Index Field - Type 2 16-30 Characters TDS-IND2-30 Y $0.0612 8.00% Per Document
Imaging Services DIS Index Field - Type 2 31-45 Characters TDS-IND2-45 Y $0.0748 8.00% Per Document
Imaging Services DIS Searchable PDF Documents Scanned images with text portions TDS-PDFSEARCH Y $0.0914 8.00% Per Image
Imaging Services DIS Capture from Special Formats Photographic prints TDS-SCANPHOTO-STD Y $0.2917 8.00% Per Image

DIR-CPO-4821
Terralogic Document Systems, Inc.
CATEGORY SUBCATEGORY SERVICE DESCRIPTION SERVICE CATEGORY SERVICE NUMBER / SKU Unit of Issue Price Per Unit
DIR Customer
Discount % off
MSRP
DIR Customer
Price*
SOW Projects may have no MSRP but must offer a % discount off of original quoted price
DOCUMENT IMAGING MISCELLANEOUS / OTHER
Document Imaging Imaging Services Document Retrieval Document Retrieval TDS-TK-DOCRETREIVE Per Retreival $40.80 8.00% $37.82
Document Imaging Imaging Services Document Reprodcution Document Reproduction TDS-TK-DOCREPRO Per Image $1.02 8.00% $0.95
Document Imaging Imaging Services
Secure Document Destruction Service/
Solutions
Document Destruction 15" Box TDS-TK-DESCT15 Per Box $15.22 8.00% $14.11
Document Imaging Imaging Services
Secure Document Destruction Service/
Solutions
Document Destruction 24" Box TDS-TK-DESCT24 Per Box $19.57 8.00% $18.14
Document Imaging Imaging Services
On Site Equipment Transport and
Configuration Less Than 300 Miles
On Site Equipment Transport